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* Benefice +

Dotations d'exploitation
D¢ ‘ons financieres
Dotations non courantes
R d'exploitation

Reprises financieres

Reprises non courantes

50257 195,00

9 182 370,54
29 469 422,96

3299 631,17

62 137 460,40

580€ 3,76
3299631,17

258 684,06
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ion de 50% du taux de I'lS suite a I'introduction en bourse
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